- 1 -
TERMINAL BLOCKS
Plastic TB-H series
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
BASE NUMBER Series Rated Current(A) AMPERE
TB H 30 30A
EXAMPLE TB-H30-30A ( TERMINAL BLOCK 30A BLACK)
MAIN TECHNICAL DATA & DIMENSIONS
CODE MM2 AMP VOLT L W H TYPE
TB-H03 4 3A
415V
91 15 12
U/H
TB-H06 6 6A 106 15 13
TB-H10 10 10A 125 20 15
TB-H16 12 16A 132 21.3 17
TB-H20 14 20A 143 22 17.8
TB-H30 16 30A 155 24 19
TB-H60 25 60A 187 30 25.5
TB-H80 35 80A 206 32.5 27
TB-H100 40 100A 230 37 30
TB-H150 60 150A 255 44 35
Material PA PE OR PP
Connection Material Copper
U type
H type